1 Michal
2 Tomas
3 Radek
4 Petr
5 Oldfich
6 Jakub
7 Milan
8 Jakub
9 Pavel
10 Jan
11 Michal
12 Jakub
13 Martin
14 Pavel
15 Jiri
16 Jan
17 Jakub
18 Tomas
19 Lukas
20 Adam

Full HD Muzi do 39
Poradi Jméno Prijmeni Sportovni klub

Oplt
Kozak
Sedriev
Hron
Kohoutek
Coufal
Brozek
Radl
Schutze
Ulman
Krejdl
Odl
Karko$
Kuzma
Hajny
Dusek
Kulhavy
Bloudek
Nedelkov
Hajny

KOME Kraslice

SC Start Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
New Roll Runners

Orientacni béh Sokolov

WBT Nejdek
KOME Kraslice
LK SLOVAN
WITTE Bike Team
Worestling Nejdek
Louny

Worestling Nejdek

Mazda Algon + Auto
Wrestling Nejdek
Wrestling Nejdek
Bike béh Ostrov

SK FofrKlacky

SK FofrKlacky
Worestling Nejdek

Roénik Cas

1983 1:18:18
2002 1:20:11
1992 1:23:43
1990 1:24:38
2003  1:29:19
1986  1:32:57
1982 1:34:17
1992  1:36:40
1988 1:41:07
1993 1:41:26
1985  1:45:37
1989 1:46:34
1991 1:47:19
1981 1:47:39
1996 1:52:27
2005 2:03:58
1986 2:12:34
1982  2:49:48
1987 2:49:48
2007 DNF



Poradi Jméno
1 Lubomir
2 Martin
3 Frantisek
4 Jiti
5 Jan
6 Tomas
7 Jan
8 Otakar
9 Petr

10 Dusan
11 Michal
12 Viktor

Full HD Muzi 40 - 49

Prijmeni
Novotny
Jirik

BrozZek
Silhan
Débnar
Lang
Andreovsky
Harka
Navratil
Peterik
Havli¢ek
Klein

Sportovni klub
USK Akademik Cheb
Bike a béh Ostrov
WITTE Bike Team
WITTE Bike Team

JK Racing

SAK Chodov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Bike a béh Ostrov
Rozbéhnito.cz

BKV Holysov

ACES Team Karlovy Vary
LK SLOVAN

Roénik Cas

1978
1979
1973
1976
1972
1973
1979
1976
1975
1972
1971
1972

1:26:46
1:28:38
1:28:45
1:29:44
1:35:34
1:40:10
1:49:06
1:51:52
2:00:40
2:11:28
2:19:41
2:20:58



1 Vladimir
2 Michal
3 JiFi

4 Marcel
5 Vladimir
6 Rudolf
7 Ivan

8 Jiti

Full HD Muzi 50+
Poradi Jméno Prijmeni Sportovni klub

RazZicka
Landiga
Valjent
Vltavsky
Dica
Mokrusch
Vrabel
Vysin

Usti nad Labem

WITTE Bike Team

SAK CHODOV

ACES Team Karlovy Vary
TJ Slavoj Becov nad Teplou
Hajek

Moficov

Karlovy Vary

Roénik Cas

1962
1960
1962
1964
1960
1969
1964
1959

1:34:08
1:37:49
1:39:05
1:47:15
1:54:12
2:01:07
2:05:12
2:12:52



Full HD Zeny do 34

Poradi Jméno Pfijmeni Sportovni klub Roénik Cas

1 Stépanka Coufalova

2 Jana
3 Hana
4 Klara
5 Jana

Brantlovd
Odlova
Vankova
Sipova

Witte Bike Team
Milafi Domatzlice
Kome Kraslice
Hazlov

Strdz nad Ohfi

1996
1995
1992
1998
1991

1:32:55
1:36:26
1:38:30
1:42:08
2:04:40



Poradi

Jméno
1 Romana
2 Lenka
3 llona
4 Hanka
5 Vaclava
6 lveta

Full HD Zeny 35+
Pfijmeni Sportovni klub

Lubinova
Kdsova
Nehybova
Stuzkova
Molcarova
Vysinova

SC Start KV

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Chodov

ACES Team Karlovy Vary
Rozbéhni to.CZ

Karlovy Vary

Roénik Cas

1969
1977
1969
1970
1969
1961

1:38:28
1:38:53
2:04:13
2:05:11
2:05:50
2:10:52



